Register van Herstelvorderingen

Referte

WI23-HAO015

WI17-HAQ027

WI20-HA012

WI21-KO016

WI24-IE003

WI24-IE002

WI09-IE001

WI24-IE004

WI23-IE004

WI21-IE016

WI21-1E017

WI21-1E018

WI24-IE001

WI10-BR031

WI09-BR008

WI09-BRO16

WI17-DE008

WI22-DEO17

WI23-DE042

WI23-DEO14

WI19-HV030

WI18-HV008

WI20-HV025

Pv Nummer

HA.66.WI1.101500/2023

HA.66.W1.102700/2017

HA.66.W1.101200/2020
KO.66.W1.101600/2021
IE.66.W1.100300/2024
IE.66.W1.100200/2024
IE.66.RW.100314/2009
IE.66.W1.100400/2024
IE.66.W1.100400/2023
IE.66.W1.101600/2021
IE.66.W1.101700/2021
IE.66.W1.101800/2021
IE.66.W1.100100/2024
BR.66.RW.102800/2010
BR.661.RW.100117/2009
BR.66.RW.100042/2009
DE.66.W1.100800/2017
DE.66.W1.101700/2022
DE.66.W1.104200/2023
DE.66.W1.101400/2023
HV.66.W1.103000/2019
HV.66.W1.100800/2018

HV.66.W1.102500/2020

datum
(aanvankelijk
) HV

2/10/2023

20/11/2017

19/10/2020
16/09/2021
13/02/2024
13/02/2024

1/08/2011

6/03/2024

4/07/2023
20/01/2022
20/01/2022
20/01/2022
29/01/2024

4/01/2011
18/01/2010
18/01/2010
29/05/2017

7/06/2022
20/12/2023
15/06/2023
25/11/2019
23/03/2018

4/12/2020

adres

Tiensesteenweg 342

Ziekerenweg 32

Zoutstraat 20
Doornikseweg 8

Grote Veldstraat 158
Grote Veldstraat 44
Handzamestraat 15
leperstraat 67

Kleine Veldstraat 8
Nijverheidstraat 11 0001
Nijverheidstraat 11 0002
Nijverheidstraat 11 0005
Vijfwegenstraat 23
Tervuursesteenweg 265
Van Frachenlaan 83

Van Frachenlaan 85
Dorpsstraat 108
Oeverstraat 48
Scheldestraat 73
Warandestraat 4
Assesteenweg 120
Bosstraat 180

Kapelleveld 69

Postcode Gemeente Naam

3803

3800

3800

8587

8840

8840

8840

8840

8840

8840

8840

8840

8840

1820

1820

1820

9190

9140

9140

9140

1742

1742

1742

Sint-Truiden

Sint-Truiden

Sint-Truiden
Spiere-Helkijn
Staden

Staden

Staden

Staden

Staden

Staden

Staden

Staden

Staden
Steenokkerzeel
Steenokkerzeel
Steenokkerzeel
Stekene

Temse

Temse

Temse

Ternat

Ternat

Ternat

Capakeys

71061B0251/00M000

71353E0040/00M003

71053H0620/00A000
34015A0656/00G000
36019B0941/00B000
36019A1387/00X000
36019A0014/00M000
36019A1134/00H000
36019A1467/00C002
36019E1354/00S000
36019E1354/00S000
36019E1354/00S000
36020B0552/00N005
23081A0003/03P000
23081A0403/00K002
23081A0403/00H002
46024A0832/03B000
46302D0021/00F000
46302D0483/00S003
46023C1033/00G004
23071C0887/00N00O
23071B0132/00W000

23071C0897/00Y000

Voorwerp Van Hv

Herbestemming/Sloop

Herbestemming/Sloop

Herstel gebreken
Herstel gebreken
Herbestemming/Sloop
Herstel gebreken
Herstel gebreken
Herstel gebreken
Herstel gebreken
Herbestemming/Sloop
Herbestemming/Sloop
Herbestemming/Sloop
Herstel gebreken
Herstel gebreken
Herstel gebreken
Herstel gebreken
Herbestemming/Sloop
Herstel gebreken
Herbestemming/Sloop
Herstel gebreken
Herbestemming/Sloop
Herbestemming/Sloop

Herbestemming/Sloop

Dagvaarding
uitgebracht

Neen

Ja

Neen
Neen
Neen
Neen
Neen
Neen
Neen
Ja

Ja

Ja

Neen
Neen
Neen
Neen
Neen
Neen
Neen
Neen
Neen
Ja

Ja

Laatste update: 4 juni 2024

Definitieve
veroordeling

Neen

Ja

Neen
Neen
Neen
Neen
Neen
Neen
Neen
Neen
Neen
Neen
Neen
Neen
Neen
Neen
Neen
Neen
Neen
Neen
Neen
Neen

Ja

Opgelegde

maatregel

Herbestemming of

sloop

Herbestemming of

sloop

51/60



